The ultimate objective of the research is to identify the targets of human oriented 

miRNAs in the genome of HCV, which takes human beings as its host. For this purpose 

miRBase database entries for human miRNA mature sequences were retrieved, which 

were found to be Seven hundred and twenty one (721) in number. Their accession 

numbers along with their chromosomal location were tabulated in the appendix section.

4.3 mlRanda Predicted Targets

miRanda algorithm was used to predict the potential targets for the human miRNAs in 

six of the HCV genotypes.